Majstrovstva okresu ZS Trnava 12.5.2017

60 m Ziaci
1 Blescak Tomas 031013 Trnava zS J.Bottu 7,84
2 Ye Matus 020122 Trnava zSsMS vancurova 7,95
3 Balazovic¢ Jakub 020124 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra 8,00
4 Birosik Adam 021107 sSmolenice zSsMS 8,13
5 odkladal stanislav 010311 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska 8,16
6 Kemény Maridn 020709 zavar zSsMmS 8,19
7 Tomanek Stanislav 030412 Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska 8,35
8 Paces Viktor 030408 Trana z sMS K.Mahra 8,37
9 pPaTa Jakub 020914 Trnava zZS J.Bottu 8,41
10 Timo Karol 030915 Trnava zZSsMS Atdémova 8,44
11 valachovic¢ Nico 020331 Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu 8,45
12 Kuracina Roébert 010801 Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici 8,49
13 Kordiak Erik Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu 8,53
Tomovic Filip 030410 Katlovce zSSMS P.U.Olivu 8,53
15 Dvorak Filip 011118 smolenice zSsMS 8,54
16 sSuchan Branislav 030426 Trnava zZSsMS vancurova 8,66
vajsdbel Gabriel 020909 Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku 8,66
18 Drozda Erik 020809 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra 8,70
19 Bartek Jakub 011023 Trnava SZS BESST 8,74
20 Brazdovic Jozef 010724 smolenice ZzZSsMS 8,77
21 Hrubala Filip 05 Trnava ZSsMS NSUT 8,81
Svec Dominik 011221 Trnava zSsMS vancurova 8,81
STlimak oliver 011203 Trnava SZS BESST 8,81
24 Lanak Andrej 020327 Trnava ZzZSsMS A.Kubinu 8,85
25 Slovak Martin 031007 Trnava zS J.Bottu 8,87
Sarmir Matej 031004 Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku 8,87
27 Bohun Adam 011111 Trnava ZzZSsMS Atomova 8,90
28 RysSka Adrian 02 Dolnd Krupa zSsMS 8,94
29 Sulko matus 02 Trnava zZSsMS NSUT 9,03
30 Kaca Sebastian 020621 Trnava zZS Gorkého 9,11
Torac viliam 030611 Trnava ZS Gorkého 9,11
32 Bartovic¢ David 040124 zavar ZzSsMS 9,18
33 Stastny Jakub 020114 Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici 9,28
Krizan Ivan 040112 Trnava SZS BESST 9,28
35 Slaby Tomas 020413 Dolna Krupa zSsMS 9,38
36 Pechmann Alex 020627 Trnava zS Gorkého 9,53
37 Barut Peter 040502 Zzavar ZSsMS 9,94
38 Pesko Roman 040926 Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého 10,12
39 Bohunicky Adam 06 Dolnd Krupa zSs™mS 10,34
60 m 1.rozbeh Ziaci
1 Birosik Adam 021107 sSmolenice zSsMS 8,13
2 Dvorak Filip 011118 smolenice zSsMS 8,54
3 Drozda Erik 020809 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra 8,70
4 Bartek Jakub 011023 Trnava SZS BESST 8,74
5 BrazdovicC Jozef 010724 sSmolenice ZzZSsMS 8,77
6 Slimdk oTiver 011203 Trnava SZS BESST 8,81
7 Slaby Tomas 020413 Dolna Krupa zSsMS 9,38
w: -0,9 m/s.
60 m 2.rozbeh ziaci
1 Tomanek Stanislav 030412 Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska 8,35
2 Valachovic¢ Nico 020331 Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu 8,45
3 Tomovic Filip 030410 Katlovce zSSMS P.U.Olivu 8,53
4 suchan Branislav 030426 Trnava zZSsMS vancurova 8,66
5 Svec Dominik 011221 Trnava ZzZSsMS vancurova 8,81
6 Bohlun Adam 011111 Trnava ZSsMS Atomova 8,90
7 Kaca Sebastian 020621 Trnava zS Gorkého 9,11
w: -1,2 m/s.
60 m 3.rozbeh Ziaci
1 Ye Matus 020122 Trnava ZSsMS vancurova 7,95
2 odkTladal stanislav 010311 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska 8,16
3 Sarmir Matej 031004 Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku 8,87
4 Sulko Matus 02 Trnava ZSsMS NSUT 9,03
5 Stastny Jakub 020114 Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici 9,28
6 PeSko Roman 040926 Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého 10,12
7 Bohunicky Adam 06 Dolna Krupa zSsmS 10,34

w: -1,1 m/s.



60 m 4.rozbeh ziaci
Balazovic¢ Jakub

Paces Viktor

vVajsabel Gabriel
Hrubala Filip

Lanak Andrej

Tordc¢ Vviliam
Bartovic David
Pechmann Alex

w: -3,4 m/s.

60 m 5.rozbeh
Blescak Tomas
PaTa Jakub
Timo Karol
STlovak Martin
RySka Adrian
Krizan Ivan
Barut Peter
w: -0,6 m/s.

60 m 6.rozbeh
1 Kemény Marian
2 Kuracina Robert
3 Kordiak Erik

w: -1,9 m/s.

60 m findle

Blesc¢ak Tomas
Ye Matus
Balazovic¢ Jakub
Birosik Adam
Kemény Marian
odkTadal Sstanislav
Paces Viktor
Tomanek Stanislav
w: -3,0 m/s.
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ziaci

3

MoravcCik Jakub
valachovic¢ Nico
Kemény Marian
Tomanek Stanislav
vadovic¢ Matej
BirosSik Adam
Brestovansky Marek
Imrichovic Patrik
Paces Viktor

10 Zzachar Lukas

11 Simlastik Miroslav
12 Kukuc Alan

13 Sarmir Matej

14 Dibala Simon

15 Slaby Tomas

16 Fehérvizy Samuel
17 Cambal Timotej

18 vajdik Rastislav
19 slovak Martin

20 Lukacovic¢ Milos
21 Bielik Rastislav
22 Suchan Branislav
23 Bartovic¢ David

24 Blanarik Michal
25 Balazovic Erik

26 Cernay Adrian

27 Durko Lukas

28 Vvanya Patrik

29 Bohunicky Adam

30 Barut Peter
Bartek Jakub
Pikna Matej
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020124
030408
020909
05

020327
030611
040124
020627

031013
020914
030915
031007
02

040112
040502

020709
010801

031013
020122
020124
021107
020709
010311
030408
030412

010929
020331
020709
030412

021107
011217
010802
030408
03

01

030618
031004
020211
020413
030213
020423
010914
031007
01

020813
030426
040124
02

010627
021225
04

010619
06

040502
011023
021210

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT
Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Trnava ZS Gorkého
Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava zZS J.Bottu
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Trnava zZSsMS Atomova
Trnava z3 J.Bottu
Dolna Krupa ZSsMS
Trnava SZS BESST
Zavar ZSsmS

Zavar ZSsMS o
Trnava zSsMS A.Merici
Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu

Trnava zZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
smolenice ZzSsMS

Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava SG J.Herdu
Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Zavar ZSsmS

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska
smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT
Trnava zZSsMS NSUT
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Dolnd Krupa zSs™mS
Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava SZS BESST
Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava zZS J.Bottu
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZS Gorkého
Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava zZSsMS Atdmova
Dolna Krupa zSsMS
Zavar ZSsmS

Trnava SZS BESST

Zavar ZSsMmS

8,00
8,37
8,66
8,81
8,85
9,11
9,18
9,53
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8,01
8,05
8,06
8,09
8,21
8,22
8,39
8,51

40,38
41,52
41,53
42,42
42,81
43,01
43,38
43,82
43,86
44,94
45,27
45,54
45,72
45,97
46,03
46,54
46,62
46,63
46,70
47,40
47,81
47,88
49,24
50,43
50,66
51,06
52,39
54,67
59,21
65,22

NP
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m 1.beh ziaci
Kuku¢ Alan

Fehérvizy Samuel
suchan Branislav
Bartovic David
Cernay Adrian

Barut Peter

m 2.beh
Kemény Marian
Tomanek Stanislav
Paces Viktor
Simlastik Miroslav
Sarmir Matej
Bohunicky Adam

m 3.beh
Birosik Adam
Brestovansky Marek
ImrichovicC Patrik
Dibala Simon
Bielik Rastislav
Balazovic Erik

m 4.beh
MoravcCik Jakub
valachovic¢ Nico
Zachar Lukas
vajdik Rastislav
Lukacovic¢ Milos
Blanarik Michal
Durko Lukas

m 5.beh
vadovic¢ Matej
Slaby Tomas
Cambal Timotej
Slovak Martin
Vanya Patrik
Bartek Jakub

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

m Ziaci
Bartek Denis
Simlastik Miroslav
Veselsky Jan
Litavec Patrik
vadovic¢ Matej
Belko Peter

Mares Patrik
Skrabak Filip
Durina Michael
Kordiak Erik
Cambal Timotej
vajdik Rastislav
Remis Michal
Tomovic Filip
Bango Lukas

Jedek samuel
Bielik Rastislav
Hlavacek Martin
Malcek Marek
Brazdovic¢ Richard
Bernat David

Fox Michal

Danihel Samuel
vysoky Filip

Kolar Samuel
Brazdovic¢ Alex/Ales
Bauer Filip

Bango Martin

m 1.beh
Veselsky 3Jan

ziaci

030618
030213
030426
040124
021225
040502

020709
030412
030408
01
031004
06

021107
011217
010802
020211
020813
010627

010929
020331
03
010914
01
02
04

020413
020423
031007
010619
011023

030504

02

020120
020218
020825
011001
020214
020506
020601
020423
010914
030329
030410
021112
02

020813
050201
020702
04

01

041223
040624
050429
040308
060325
020222
030616

02

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Zavar ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Zavar ZSsmS

Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Dolna Krupa zSsMS

Smolenice ZSsMS
Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZS Gorkého

SG J.Herdu

Z5sMS A.Kubinu
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava zSsMS vancurova
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici

Trnava
Trnava

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Dolna Krupa zSsMmS

Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava SZS BESST

SG J.Herdu

ZSsMS Namestie SUT
ZSSMS NSUT

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZS J.Bottu
smolenice ZzSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS A.Kubinu
Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Katlovce zSSMS P.U.OTlivu
Trnava ZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava zZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava zS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
smolenice ZzSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava gymn_J.Hollého
Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava
Trnava
Trnava

Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

APRPULWWLWLWWWWWWWWWLWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

45,54
46,54
47,88
49,24
51,06
65,22

41,53
42,42
43,86
45,27
45,72
59,21

43,01
43,38
43,82
45,97
47,81
50,66

40,38
41,52
44,94
46,63
47,40
50,43
52,39

42,81
46,03
46,62
46,70
54,67
DQ

:05,36
:06,17
:09,08
:14,99
:16,72
:19,07
:19,65
124,36
:25,02
125,57
127,16
127,16
129,34
129,90
134,95
134,98
136,46
137,67
137,82
139,38
140,31
147,91
150,24
158,43
158,67
:58,88
:01,47
:07,59

:09,08



2 Litavec Patrik 020120 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
3 Vvadovic Matej 020218 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
4 Tomovic Filip 030410 Katlovce zSSMS P.U.OT1ivu
5 Bango Lukas 021112 Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku
6 Bernat David 01 Trnava zZSsMS Atémova
7 Fox Michal 041223 Trnava SZS BESST
8 Brazdovic¢ Alex/Ales 060325 sSmolenice zSsMS
1000 m 2.beh ziaci
1 Bartek Denis 030504 Trnava SG J.Herdu
2 Simlastik Miroslav Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
3 MaresS Patrik 011001 Trnava ZS J.Bottu
4 Cambal Timotej 020423 Trnava SZS BESST
5 Jedek samuel 02 Trnava zZSsMS Atémova
6 Bielik Rastislav 020813 Trnava ZzZSsMS Atomova
7 Malcek Marek 020702 Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
8 Brazdovic¢ Richard 04 Smolenice zZSsMS
9 Danihel Samuel 040624 Trnava zZSsMS A.Merici
10 vysoky Filip 050429 Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého
11 Kolar Samuel 040308 Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
1000 m 3.beh Ziaci
1 Belko Peter 020825 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
2 Skrabak Filip 020214 sSmolenice zSsMS
3 Durina Michael 020506 Trana zZ sMS K.Mahra
4 Kordiak Erik 020601 Trnava zSsMS A.Kubinu
5 vajdik RastisTav 010914 Trnava zSsMS vancurova
6 RemisS Michal 030329 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
7 Hlavacek Martin 050201 Trnava zS J.Bottu
8 Bauer Filip 020222 Trnava zSsMS vancurova
9 Bango Martin 030616 Trnava zS Gorkého
Iglovsky Tobias 031231 Trnava zSsMS vancurova
diaTka Ziaci
1 Dlugos Alex 010514 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
2 Brestovansky Marek 011217 Trnava zZSsMS A.Merici
3 Chudivanyi Lukas 010827 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
4 Kobercik rubos 020704 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
5 Ye Matus 020122 Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
6 PaTa Jakub 020914 Trnava ZS J.Bottu
7 Minarovic¢ Oliver 020319 Trnava zZS J.Bottu
8 slimdk oliver 011203 Trnava SZS BESST
9 Timo Karol 030915 Trnava ZzZSsMS Atdmova
10 Kuracina Rébert 010801 Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
11 Kukuc¢ Alan 010808 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
12 Dvorak Filip 011118 sSmolenice zSsMS
13 sSupek Simon 011122 Trnava zZS J.Bottu
14 Fancovic¢ Oliver 02 Trnava ZSsMS NSUT
15 Dibala Simon 020211 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
16 Vretenicka Simon 02 Trnava ZSsMS NSUT
17 Rajsky Daniel 03 Trnava zZSsMS NSUT
18 oOravec Ondrej 02 Trnava zZSsMS A.Kubinu
19 Murar Jozef 010119 smolenice zSsMS
20 Hutta Roman 010909 Trnava SZS BESST
21 Kuchader Matej 03 Trnava zSsMS vancurova
22 Bauer Filip 020222 Trnava zSsMS vancurova
23 Bernat David 01 Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
24 Krizan Ivan 040112 Trnava SZS BESST
25 Bohun Adam 011111 Trnava ZzZSsMS Atdmova
26 RysSka Adrian 02 Dolnd Krupa zSs™mS
27 Vvysoky Filip 050429 Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého
Lukacovic¢ Milos 01 Smolenice zSsMS
Dlugos Alex 529/+2,0 521/+2,2 540/+2,5
Brestovansky Marek X 509/+1,4 450/+2,5
Chudivanyi Lukas 482/+2,5 484/+1,6 506/+2,2
Koberc¢ik Lubos 485/+2,4 498/+1,7 498/+3,3
Ye Matus 474/+4,0 421/+1,2 495/+1,7
PaTa Jakub 466/+1,0 475/+1,2 490/+2,0
Minarovic Oliver 444/+2,2 481/+2,5 416/+0,4
S1imak oliver 477/+1,1 455/+0,7 424/+3,5
Timo Karol 438/+2,8 X 472/+1,7
Kuracina Roébert X 351/+1,9 471/+2,4
Kuku¢ Alan 454/+1,7 470/+1,8 458/+0,9
Dvordk Filip 435/+1,8 469/+2,5 X

wWwwwwwuwwwww wwwwwww

APPhLWWWWWWW

114,99
:16,72
129,90
134,95
140,31
147,91
158,88

:05,36
:06,17
119,65
127,16
134,98
136,46
137,82
139,38
150,24
158,43
:58,67

119,07
124,36
:25,02
:25,57
127,16
129,34
137,67
:01,47
:07,59

NP

540
509
506
498
495
490
481
477
472
471
470
469
466
457
456
448
446
438
424
401
390
376
373
369
351
347
339

NM



Supek Simon 466/+1,7 - -
Fancovic¢ Oliver 457/+2,6 X 453/+4,7
Dibala Simon 456/+4,0 X 438/+1,5
Vvretenicka Simon 386/+1,6 448/+0,9 440/+3,6
Rajsky Daniel 438/+1,2 405/+1,4 446/+1,6
Oravec Ondrej 438/+1,0 426/+3,2 436/+2,5
Murdr Jozef X 399/+2,6 424/+2,9
Hutta Roman 401/+0,9 316/+2,9 319/+4,1
Kuchader Matej 300/+0,8 390/+2,7 383/+1,6
Bauer Filip 363/+0,7 335/+1,2 376/+0,8
Bernat David 357/+2,6 371/+3,3 373/+1,6
Krizan Ivan 358/+1,8 369/+0,5 363/+2,1
Bohun Adam X 351/+0,2 308/+1,5
RySka Adrian 340/+1,5 347/+0,6 X
vysoky FiTip 339/+3,0 330/+4,3 X
Lukacovic¢ MilosS X X X
diaTka_finale ziaci o ]
1 Dlugos Alex 010514 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
2 Ye Matus ) 020122 Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
3 Brestovansky Marek 011217 Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
4 Kobercik Lubos 020704 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra ]
5 Chudivanyi Lukas 010827 Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska
6 PaTa Jakub _ 020914 Trnava zS J.Bottu
7 Minarovic Oliver 020319 Trnava zS_J.Bottu
8 sSTimdk oliver 011203 Trnava SZS BESST
Dlugo$ Alex 529/+2,0 521/+2,2 540/+2,5 542/+1,7 541/+3,3 556/+1,4
Ye Mat(s 474/+4,0 421/+1,2 495/+1,7 480/+1,8 527/+4,2 496/+2,6
Brestovansky Marek X 509/+1,4 450/+2,5 524/+0,8 X X
Koberéik rubos 485/+2,4 498/+1,7 498/+3,3 521/+1,2 522/+2,6 520/+2,8
Chudivanyi Lukas 482/+2,5 484/+1,6 506/+2,2 516/+2,6 419/+1,5 505/+3,3
paTa Jakub 466/+1,0 475/+1,2 490/+2,0 460/+1,8 471/+2,7 444/+3,2
Minarovic¢ oliver 444/+2,2 481/+2,5 416/+0,4 471/+0,9 474/+1,5 450/+3,4
s1imak oTliver 477/+1,1 455/+0,7 424/+3,5 440/+1,6 X 430/+2,9
vyska ziaci 5 )
1 Torac Milan 011013 Trnava zS Gorkého
2 Supek Simon 011122 Trnava zZS J.Bottu
3 Rajsky Daniel 03 Trnava ZSsMS NSUT ]
4 Blanarik Michal 02 Trnava ZS5sMS Spartakovska
5 Durina Michael 020506 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
6 Na%y_Adam o 010921 Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Rafajdus Sebastian 011217 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
8 Dzurek Samuel 010927 Trnava ZSsMS Atomova ]
Litavec Patrik 020120 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
10 Palkovic Patrik. 02 Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
11 sokolovsky Martin 01 Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Zachar Lukas 03 Trnava ZSsMS NSUT ]
13 sSekera Milan 020214 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
14 sokol Lukas 020624 Trnava ZS Gorkého
15 vajsabel Gabriel 020909 Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku
Svec bominik 011221 Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
17 Florkovic¢ Adrian 020403 Trnava z5sMS A.Kubinu
Belko Peter ) 020825 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
19 Brestovansky Patrik 010704 Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Murar Jozef 010119 sSmolenice ZSsMS
21 Kristofik Erik 03 Trnava zS J.Bottu
22 Skrabak Filip 020214 sSmolenice ZSsMS )
Bacigal Samuel 020910 Trnava ZzZSsMS vancurova
115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160
Torac Milan o o o o o o o o o XXX
Supek Simon o o o o o X0 O XX0 O XXX
Rajsky Daniel o o o o o o o X0 X0 XXX
Blanarik Michal o] o] X0 o] X0 o] X0 X0 XXX
Durina Michael o o o o o o X0 XX0 XXX
Rafajdus Sebastian o o o) o o X0 O XXX
Nagy Adam o o o o] o X0 O XXX
Litavec Patrik o o o o o X0 X0 XXX
Dzurek Samuel o o o o o X0 X0 XXX
Palkovic¢ Patrik o o o o] X0 XX0 X0 XXX
Zachar Lukas o o o o o o XXX
sokolovsky Martin o o o o o o XXX
Sekera Milan o o} o X0 O o XXX
Soko1 Lukas X0 o X0 o o o XXX
Svec Dominik o o o) o X0 XXX
Vajsabel Gabriel o o o o X0 XXX
Belko Peter o o o o XXX
Florkovic¢ Adrian o o o o XXX
Brestovansky Patrik xo o X0 O XXX
Murar Jozef o o XX0 O XXX
Kristofik Erik o o X0 X0 XXX

556
527
524
522
516
490
481
477

155
155
155
150
150
145
145
145
145
145
140
140
140
140
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
115
115



Bacigal Samuel
Skrabak Filip

(o]
(]

Ziaci

gula 4kg
1

krik

odkladal stanisTav
Balazovic¢ Jakub
Drozda Erik
Blescak Tomas
Mahrik Michal
Fehérvizy Samuel
Lancaric Samuel
Putera Adrian
Macho Mario
Nagy Adam

Igaz Adrian
Trnik Tomas
vavruska viktor
Kosmal Patrik
MaresS Patrik

4kg finale
odkladal stanislav
Mahrik Michal
Balazovic¢ Jakub
Drozda Erik
Blesc¢ak Tomas
Lancaric¢ Samuel
Fehérvizy Samuel
Putera Adrian

et ziaci

DTugos Alex
Herak Ibrahim
Mahrik Michal
Sekera Milan
Kosmal Patrik
vVanya Patrik
Fancovic Oliver
Vretenicka Simon
Sulko Matus
Koberc¢ik Lubos
Fridel Michal
Rafajdus Sebastian
Brazdovic¢ Jozef
Torac viliam
Kristofik Erik

16 cChudivani Lukas
17 Minarovic¢ Oliver
18 Babis pavid

19 Uhnavy Tadeas

Jankech Jergus
STladecek Ssamuel
Hutta Roman

Branicky Roman

24 Trnik Tomas
25 Kuchader Mate?
26 Bacigal Samue
27 Fox Michal
28 PesSko Roman
kriket finale
1 D1ugo§ Alex
2 Herak Ibrahim
3 Mahrik Michal
4 Sekera Milan
5 Kosmal Patrik
6 Vanya Patrik
7 Fancovic¢ Oliver
8 Vretenicka Simon
4 x 60 m
1 "A"
2 "A"

Ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

XXX
XXX

010311
020124
020809
031013
010624
030213
011210
02

02

010921

04
02
021210
011001

010311
010624
020124
020809
031013
011210
030213
02

010514
030209
010624
020214
021210
010619
02

02

02

020704
030311
011217
010724
030611
03

020319
03

031009
020828
010503
010909
030706
04

03

020910
041223
040926

010514
030209
010624
020214
021210
010619
02

02

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Trnava zZSsMS vancurova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS NSUT

Trnava ZSsMS Atdémova
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Smolenice Z5sMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS Atdémova
Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava zSsMS NSUT

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zZS Gorkého
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZSsMS Atdémova
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Smolenice ZzSsMS

Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava zZSsMS A.Kubinu
Dolna Krupa zS5sMS

Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava ZSsMS Vancurova
Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZS Gorkého
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava ZSsMS NSUT

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZS$ J.Bottu

11,70
10,06
9,69
9,64
9,25
9,14
9,08
8,97
8,52
8,49
8,33
7,92
7,86
7,38
6,19

11,70
10,38
10,06
9,69
9,64
9,22
9,14
9,06

73,80
66,38
63,95
63,26
61,04
59,95
59,57
58,26
57,00
55,28
55,20
54,63
54,30
54,20
53,31
53,02
52,45
51,21
51,08
50,94
49,91
49,69
47,20
47,08
44,18
40,30
39,91
31,50

73,80
66,38
63,95
63,26
61,04
59,95
59,57
58,26

30,46
32,09
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60 m 1.beh

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
smolenice zZSsMS

Trnava SZS BESST
Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT
Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava ZSsMS A.Kubinu
Trnava ZSsMS NSUT
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zS J.Bottu
smolenice ZzSsMS

Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Smolenice zSsMS

32,11
33,02
33,65
33,88
33,90
33,91
34,14
34,64
37,71
DQ

33,88

33,90

34,14
DQ

30,46
32,09
33,02
33,65
33,91
34,64

32,11
37,71



60 m >iacky

1 Durisova Hana 031110
2 Fancovicova Terézia 040615
3 Betakova viktoria 031011
4 Krokvicova Hana 050308
5 Novakova Sona 030806
6 Sedgwick Carina Lara 031126
7 Masareova Katarina 030723
Gondzova Monika 030319
9 Jurakova zZuzana 050802
Barbora Mikusiakova 020906

11 Ryskova Miriam 04
FarkasSova Lenka 031023
13 chynoranska Erika 040808
14 Dbudikova Terézia 030825
15 Vvolnerova Kristina 040227
16 Mrazova Emma 020926

17 GreguSova Nina
18 Vvolnerova Kristina 040227

19 Drgonova Sara 020709
20 Bestvinova Nina 060226
21 Prokesova Zuzana 020818
22 Adamcova Vvanessa 030522
23 Havlikova Alexandra 050128
24 Johana Adamkova 020906
25 Zzelenska Tatiana 011106
26 Barankova Karolina 040504
27 Janoskova Ema 04
28 Martinusova Alzbeta 040125
29 Cisarova Nina 031207
30 §e1igové Lenka 040413
31 valaskova Gréta 051217
32 Fischerova Simona 010625
60 m 1.rozbeh ziacky
1 Gondzova Monika 030319
2 Mrazova Emma 020926
3 Volnerova Kristina 040227
4 Barankova Karolina 040504
5 Martinusova Alzbeta 040125
6 Cisarova Nina 031207
7 Vvalaskova Gréta 051217
w: -1,9 m/s.
60 m 2.rozbeh ziacky
1 Fancovicova Terézia 040615
2 Sedgwick Carina Lara 031126
3 Dudikova Terézia 030825
4 Prokesova Zuzana 020818
5 Havlikova Alexandra 050128
6 Zzelenska Tatiana 011106
7 Fischerova Simona 010625
w: -0,9 m/s.
60 m 3.rozbeh Ziacky
1 Durisova Hana 031110
2 Krokvicova Hana 050308
3 Novakova Sona 030806
4 RySkova Miriam 04
5 Volnerova Kristina 040227
6 Adamcova Vanessa 030522
7 Janoskova Ema 04
w: -0,7 m/s.
60 m 4.rozbeh Zziacky
1 Betakova viktoria 031011
2 Masareova Katarina 030723
3 Barbora MikuSiakova 020906
4 Farkasova Lenka 031023
5 chynoranska Erika 040808
6 Bestvinova Nina 060226
7 Johana Adamkova 020906

w: -0,8 m/s.

Trnava gymn_J.Holl1ého
Trnava ZSsMS I.Krasku
Zavar ZSsmS

Trnava zSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zZSsMS Atémova
Dolna Krupa zSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZS Gorkého

Zavar ZSsmS

Smolenice zSsMS

Smolenice zSsMS

Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava zSsMS Atdémova
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého
Dolna Krupa zSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Dolna Krupa zSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZ5sMS A.Merici
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska
Smolenice zZSsMS

Smolenice zZSsMS

Dolna Krupa zSsMS

Trnava zSsMS A.Merici
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava zS5sMS Namestie SUT

Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Smolenice zSsMS

Zavar ZSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava gymn _J.Hol1ého
Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava gymn_J.Hollého
Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
smolenice zSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra

Zavar ZSsmS

Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Dolna Krupa zSsmS
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Trnava ZS Gorkého
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Dolna Krupa zSsmS

8,66
8,77
8,98
9,00
9,02
9,16
9,29
9,29
9,47
9,47
9,50
9,50
9,61
9,64
9,66
9,69
9,73
9,78
9,90
9,95
9,99
10,01
10,07
10,08
10,16
10,22
10,32
10,37
10,52
10,71
10,74
10,75

9,29
9,69
9,78
10,22
10,37
10,52
10,74

8,77
9,16
9,64
9,99
10,07
10,16
10,75

8,66
9,00
9,02
9,50
9,66
10,01
10,32

8,98
9,29
9,47
9,50
9,61
9,95
10,08



60 m 5.rozbeh ziacky
1 Jurakova zZuzana
2 GreguSova Nina
3 Drgonova Sara
4 Seligova Lenka
w: -0,3 m/s.
60 m finadle ziacky
1 Fancovicova Terézia
2 Durisova Hana
3 Betakova viktoria
4 Novakova Sona
5 Krokvicova Hana
6 Sedgwick Carina Lara
7 Masareova Katarina
8 Gondzova Monika
w: -2,4 m/s.
300 m ziacky
1 Meciarova Veronika
2 Betakova viktoria
3 Vvargova Margaréta
4 Hodulikova Sara
5 Kic¢inova Kristina
6 Bielikova veronika
7 Turcanova Lucia
8 Haydenova Hana
9 Bauyrova Diana
10 Zzelenova Tatiana
11 Bernatova Dominika
12 Siskova Katarina
13 Baldzova vanesa
14 Nadaska Petra
15 Hockova Miroslava
16 Habalova Laura
17 ProkesSova Zuzana
18 Bartova Nikola
19 Dusikova Samanta
20 Barankova Karolina
21 RySkova Miriam
22 Balazovicova Ruth
23 Slovakova Laura
24 Sturdikova Simona
25 Hornakova Alexandra
26 vidlickova Nina
Mrazova Emma
300 m 1.beh Ziacky
1 Mecdiarova Veronika
2 Bielikova veronika
3 RySkova Miriam
4 Balazovicova Ruth
5 Slovakova Laura
6 Horndkova Alexandra
Mrazova Emma
300 m 2.beh ziacky
1 Bauyrova Diana
2 Bernatova Dominika
3 Siskova Katarina
4 Hockova Miroslava
5 Bartova Nikola
6 Dusikova Samanta
300 m 3.beh Zziacky
1 vargova Margaréta
2 Haydenova Hana
3 ProkeSova Zuzana
4 Barankova Karolina
5 Sturdikova Simona
6 Vvidlickova Nina

050802

020709
040413

040615
031110
031011
030806
050308
031126
030723
030319

011123
031011
041120
020502
020201
020813
030604
031122

040224
060318
02

040928
011130
031113
030825
020818
040520
010926
040504
04

041203
050826
03

050323
021012
020926

011123
020813
04

041203
050826
050323
020926

060318
02

031113
040520
010926

041120
031122
020818
040504
03

021012

Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava gymn J.Hollého
Zavar ZzSsMS$

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava zSsMS vancurova
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava SG J.Herdu

Zavar ZSsMmS

Zavar ZSsmS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zZS Gorkého

Trnava zZSsMS Atdémova
Zavar ZSsmS

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trnava zSsMS vancurova
Ssmolenice zSsMS$

Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Katlovce zSSMS P.U.Ol1ivu
Trnava zZS J.Bottu

Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Dolna Krupa zSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava zZS J.Bottu

Trnava gymn J.Holl1ého
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Smolenice zS5sMS

Trnava SG J.Herdu
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava SzZS BESST
Trnava SzZS BESST
Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého
Smolenice zSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT

Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Dolna Krupa zSsMS
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra

9,47
9,73
9,90
10,71

8,56
8,68
8,69
8,88
8,94
9,06
9,21
9,46

43,51
47,42
48,01
49,16
49,96
50,26
50,70
50,75
51,18
51,85
52,00
52,42
52,90
53,67
53,72
54,58
55,12
55,23
55,40
56,43
56,45
56,91
57,60
58,13
59,03
61,06
DQ

43,51
50,26
56,45
56,91
57,60
59,03
DQ

51,18
52,00
52,42
53,72
55,23
55,40

48,01
50,75
55,12
56,43
58,13
61,06



300

m 4.beh ziacky

1 Betakova viktoria
2 Kicinova Kristina
3 Turcanova Lucia
4 zelenova Tatiana
5 Nadaska Petra
6 Habalova Laura
300 m 5.beh Ziacky
1 Hodulikova Sara
2 BalazZzova Vanesa
800 m Ziacky
1 GreguSova Nina
2 Stetiarova Alexa
3 Ladvenicova Nina
4 Frimmerova Sarah
5 Sedgwick Nina
6 Rauschova Ema
7 Balazova Vanesa
8 Nadaska Petra
9 Janyova Klara
10 Habalova Laura
11 M™alovcova Paulina
12 Hodulikova Sara
13 Hirnerova Terézia
14 Pauleova Alzbeta
15 Galova Ema
16 valaskova Gréta
17 Demovicova Dominika
18 Balazovicova Ruth
19 Suchanova Vanesa
20 Cisarova Nina
800 m 1.beh ziacky
1 Rauschova Ema
2 Balazova Vvanesa
3 Nadaska Petra
4 Janyova Klara
5 Habalova Laura
6 Pauleova Alzbeta
7 Galova Ema
8 Vvalaskova Gréta
9 sSuchanova vanesa
10 Cisarova Nina
800 m 2.beh ziacky
1 GreguSova Nina
2 Stetiarova Alexa
3 Ladvenicova Nina
4 Frimmerova Sarah
5 Sedgwick Nina
6 Malovcova Paulina
7 Hodulikova Sara
8 Hirnerova Terézia
9 Demovicova Dominika
10 Balazovicova Ruth
diaTka ziacky
1 Durisova Hana
2 Fancovicova Terézia
3 Solcanyova Ludmila
4 Betkova Julia
5 Masareova Katarina
6 Strbikova Paulina
7 Sedgwick Carina Lara
8 Urminska Ema
9 Haydenova Hana
10 vyskupicova Timea
11 3Jurdkova Zuzana
12 zatkova Kristina
13 3Johana Adamkova
14 Barbora Mikusiakova

031011
020201
030604
040224
011130
030825

020502
040928

021217
040604
020905
030821
050825
040524
040928
011130
020127
030825
030513
020502
040622
050113
050629
051217
030429
041203
020808
031207

040524
040928
011130
020127
030825
050113
050629
051217
020808
031207

021217
040604
020905
030821
050825
030513
020502
040622
030429
041203

031110
040615
020411
030721
030723
03

031126
040521
031122
030114
050802
031004
020906
020906

Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava ZS Gorkého

Zavar zZSsmMS

smolenice ZzSsMS

Katlovce zSSMS P.U.OTlivu
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava zZS J.Bottu

Trnava zZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava SZS BESST
Smolenice zZSsMS

smolenice ZzSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
KatTovce zSSMS P.U.Ol1ivu
Trnava zZSsMS Atdémova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trana zZ sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Spartakovska
smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava gymn_J.Hol1ého
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava zSsMS Atdémova
Trnava SZS BESST

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT

Trnava zZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Katlovce zSSMS P.U.Olivu
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Vancurova
Trnava gymn_J.Hollého
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava SzZS BESST
Smolenice zS5sMS

smolenice zSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava gymn_J.Holl1ého
Trnava ZSsMS I.Krasku
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava SG J.Herdu

Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava zZS J.Bottu
Ssmolenice ZSsMS

Zavar ZSsMmS

Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Dolna Krupa zSsmS

Dolna Krupa zSsMS

WWWWUWWWWWWINRNNNNNNNNN

WWWWWHNRNNNN

WWWWWHNNNNN

47,42
49,96
50,70
51,85
53,67
54,58

49,16
52,90

145,95
147,27
147,89
148,75
149,79
152,07
154,81
:55,06
155,29
:59,81
:05,72
:05,90
:10,29
:14,35
:15,01
:23,15
128,74
129,71
137,69
138,63

152,07
154,81
:55,06
155,29
:59,81
:14,35
:15,01
123,15
137,69
138,63

145,95
147,27
147,89
148,75
149,79
:05,72
:05,90
:10,29
128,74
129,71

480
462
460
459
413
402
395
389
384
380
376
368
365
364



15 Bajerova Diana
16 Remendrova Petr
17 Zzelenova Tatian
18 valkova Kristin
19 vidasSicova Rebe
20 Kudelova Tamara
21 Frimmerova Sara
22 Fixekova Nina

23 Adamcova vaness
24 Bartova Nikola

25 Bestvinova Nina
26 Janoskova Ema

27 Slovakova Laura
28 Horvathova Marg
29 Drgonova Sara

30 Havlikova Alexa

a
a
a
ka

h

a

31 vVrzdiakova Adriana

32 Polokova Lada

33 Barbasova Simon
34 Moravcova Nicol
35 Matovicova Rebe

Durisova Hana
Fancovicova Terézia
Solcanyova Ludmila
Betkova Julia
Masareova Katarina
Strbikova Paulina

Sedgwick Carina Lara

Urminska Ema
Haydenova Hana
Vyskupicova Timea
Jurakova zuzana
Zatkova Kristina
Johana Adamkova
Barbora MikuSiakova
Bajerova Diana
Remenarova Petra
Zelenova Tatiana
valkova Kristina
vidasSicova Rebeka
KudeTova Tamara
Frimmerova Sarah
Fixekova Nina
Adamcova Vvanessa
Bartova Nikola
Bestvinova Nina
Janoskova Ema
Slovakova Laura

Horvathova Margareta

Drgonova Sara
Havlikovd Alexandra
vrzdiakova Adriana
Polokova Lada
Barbasova Simona
Moravcova Nicol
Matovicova Rebeka

diaTka finale

Betkova Julia
Durisova Hana
Sol¢anyova Ludm
Masareova Katar
Sedgwick Carina
Strbikova Pauli
Urminska Ema

CONOUVIAWNR

Fancovicova Terézia
Betkova Jdlia
Durisova Hana
Solcanyova Ludmila
Masareova Katarina
Sedgwick Carina Lara
Strbikova Paulina
urminska Ema

vysSka

Fancovicova Terézia

1 vargova Margaréta
2 zatkova Kristina

031211
020916
040224
020319
041027
040712
030821
030827
030522
040520
060226

Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZS J.Bottu
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého
Trnava SZS BESST
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava zZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova

04 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
050826 Trnava Sz8 BESST_
areta Dolna Krupa zZSsMs
020709 Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
ndra 050128 Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého
040421 Trnava zS_Gorkého
050506 Trnava SZS BESST
a Trnava ZS Gorkého
040620 Trnava zS_Gorkého
ka 050821 Trnava SZS BESST
480/+0,3 X 471/0,0
X X 462/+1,1
460/+1,1 439/+1,3 X
444/+0,6 459/+3,4 420/+0,3
345/+2,6 413/+1,9 377/+1,8
402/+1,5 393/+0,5 X
364/+0,7 395/+0,2 395/+1,7
389/+1,9 381/+1,3 371/+0,6
372/+2,2 384/+2,8 377/+1,8
380/+0,9 375/+1,5 376/+1,3
376/+1,0 349/+0,5 341/+2,1
355/+0,8 313/+2,0 368/+1,5
365/+1,7 354/+1,5 354/+3,1
315/+1,1 364/+2,7 357/+1,1
X 356/+1,7 363/+0,7
285/+1,5 307/+0,3 353/+0,9
338/+2,0 350/+0,4 351/+1,3
350/+1,3 X 346/+1,5
X 345/+1,6 329/+2,4
315/+2,7 345/+2,2 315/+1,6
323/+0,5 333/+1,2 342/+1,5
339/+0,8 284/+0,8 305/+0,6
336/+1,7 317/+2,1 328/+1,6
267/+0,3 331/+2,0 306/+0,5
330/+2,0 320/+1,2 323/+0,6
X 330/+1,4 321/+0,8
291/+0,9 322/+0,2 329/+2,7
324/+1,6 313/+1,4 302/+1,9
X 307/+1,7 323/+0,2
X 276/+2,6 320/+0,4
310/+1,2 X X
X 302/+1,9 308/+3,0
X X 281/+3,3
269/+0,9 X X
238/+1,4 215/+2,4 X
ziacky o
040615 Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku
030721 Trnava 5G J.Herdu
031110 Trnava gymn _J.Hol1ého
ila 020411 Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
ina 030723 Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Lara 031126 Smolenice ZSsMS
na 03 Trnava ZS J.Bottu
040521 Zzavar ZSsMS
X X 462/+1,1 483/+2,6 480/+2,7 508/+4,1
444/+0,6 459/+3,4 420/+0,3 458/+2,5 465/+2,8 485/+3,0
480/+0,3 X 471/0,0  454/+1,8 X X
460/+1,1 439/+1,3 x X 416/+2,5 360/+3,2
345/+2,6 413/+1,9 410/+1,8 407/+2,6 X 427/+0,3
364/+0,7 395/+0,2 395/+1,7 408/+3,5 410/+4,3 415/+0,7
402/+1,5 393/+0,5 X X X X
389/+1,9 381/+1,3 371/+0,6 390/+0,6 392/+2,4 X
ziacky o
041120 Zzavar ZSsMS_ ]
031004 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska

363
353
351
350
345
345
342
339
336
331
330
330
329
324
323
320
310
308
281
269
238

508
485
480
460
427
415
402
392

145
130



3 Solcanyova Ludmila 020411
4 Dpusikova Samanta 010926
5 Vyskupicova Timea 030114
Betkova Julia 030721
7 Novakova Sona 030806
8 Galgdéciova Alzbeta 020818
9 Kramdrova Zuzana 041027
Urminska Ema 040521
11 Remendrova Petra 020916
12 Fixekova Nina 030827
13 Demovicova bominika 030429
14 volnerova Kristina 040227
15 vidlickova Nina 021012
Malovcova Paulina 030513
) ] 100 105 110
vargova Margaréta - - -
zatkova Kristina o o o
Solc¢anyova Ltudmila o o o
Dusikova Samanta o o o)
vyskupicova Timea o o o
Betkova Julia - - -
Novakova Sofia - o o
Galgéciova Alzbeta o o o
Urminska Ema o o o
Kramar{‘ovalzuzana (o] (o] (o]
Remenarova Petra o o (o)
Fixekova Nina o o X0
Demovicova Dominika xo o o
volnerova Kristina o XX0 O
vidlickova Nina o) X0 -
Malovcova Paulina XXX
gula 3k? ziacky
1 Polzmann Tamara 021008
2 Kopplova Tereza 020829
3 Drgonova Dana 020207
4 Pavlovicova Sara 02
Jezovitova Dominika 010926
6 Tarabova sofia 03
7 Branickd Terézia 02
8 Zelenska Tatiana 011106
9 pPekarova Katarina 020225
10 sSlezakova Laura 011025
11 Krokvicova Hana 050308
12 Sokova Diana 011118
13 Taligova Laura 02
14 Benova Alexandra 011109
gula BK? finale Ziacky
1 Polzmann Tamara 021008
2 Drgonova Dana 020207
3 Kopplova Tereza 020829
4 Jezovitova Dominika 010926
5 Pavlovicova Sara 02
6 Zelenska Tatiana 011106
7 Tarabova Sofia 03
8 Pekarova Katarina 020225
kriket ziacky
1 Grgoﬁové Dana
2 Kicinova Kristina 020201
3 Kopplova Tereza 020829
4 Pacalajova Lucia 050218
5 Slezakova Laura 011025
6 Gondzova Monika 030319
7 Chynoranska Erika 040808
8 Vvalkova Kristina 020319
9 Fischerova Simona 010625
10 Ladvenicova Nina 020905
11 siskova Katarina 02
12 Moravcova Nicol 040620
13 Bernatova Dominika 060318
14 Rybnikarova zuzana 031218
15 Hirnerova Terézia 040622
16 Galkova Simona 040302
17 3Jezovitova Dominika 010926
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Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava SG J.Herdu

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Zavar ZSsMS

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Smolenice ZzSsMS

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra

120 125 130 135
o o o (o o
0 0 XXX
X0 o XXX
- X0 o XXX
o XXX
0 XXX
0 X
XX0
XXX
XXX

OO0OO0OO0O0OOXO0OO0OO0

XXX

X
be
X

XXX

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS vancurova
Smolenice ZzSsMS

Trnava ZSsMS Atomova
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska
Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova

ZS J.Bottu

ZS Gorkého

Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
Trnava SG J.Herdu

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trana Z sMS K.Mahra
Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
Trnava SZS BESST

Trnava ZSsMS vancurova
Trnava ZS Gorkého

Trnava ZSsMS Atdmova
Trnava ZS Gorkého
Smolenice ZSsMS

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska

Trnava
Trnava

140 143 145

X0

147
XXX

130
130
125
125
125
125
120
120
115
115
110
110
105

NM

8,84
8,33
7,28
7,08
7,08
6,41
6,24
6,15
6,12
6,11
6,07
6,06
5,66
5,40

9,08
8,96
8,47
7,37
7,08
6,59
6,41
6,36

54,90
50,35
45,66
39,00
38,61
37,04
36,60
35,33
34,24
33,90
33,51
33,08
32,28
31,13
30,01
29,96
29,63



18 Sokova Diana 011118 smolenice ZzSsMS 29,44

19 Polzmann Tamara 021008 Trnava zZSsMS Namestie SUT 29,35
20 Hornakova Alexandra 050323 Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého 29,02
21 Tarabova Sofia 03 Trnava ZSsMS vancurova 28,81
22 Kudelova Tamara 040712 Trnava SZS BESST 27,39
23 Krupova Lucia 030827 Trnava zSsMS A.Merici 26,94
24 Taligova Laura 02 Trnava ZSsMS Atomova 25,55
25 Dugovicova Margaréta 031204 Trnava zSsMS A.Merici 25,33
26 Benova Alexandra 011109 Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT 25,26
27 Matovicova Rebeka 050821 Trnava SZS BESST 23,09
28 Polokova Lada 050506 Trnava SZS BESST 22,73
29 Pauleova AlzZbeta 050113 Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova 20,73
kriket finale ziacky
1 Grgoriova Dana Trnava ZS J.Bottu 54,90
2 Kicinova Kristina 020201 Trnava zS Gorkého 50, 35
3 Kopplova Tereza 020829 Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT 46,51
4 Pacalajova Lucia 050218 Trnava SG J.Herdu 42,23
5 chynoranska Erika 040808 Trnava zS Gorkého 40,78
6 Slezakova Laura 011025 Trana Z sMS K.Mahra 38,61
7 Gondzova Monika 030319 Trnava zSsMS Spartakovska 37,04
8 valkova Kristina 020319 Trana z sMS K.Mahra 35,33
4 x 60 Zziacky
1 "A" Zavar ZSsMmS 35,32
2 "A" Trnava zSsMS vancurova 36,07
A" Smolenice ZSsMS 36,07
4 "A" Trnava z$ J.Bottu 36,14
5 "A" Trnava ZSsMS Atémova 36,82
6 "A" Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska 37,02
7 "A" Trana Z sMS K.Mahra 37,57
8 "A" Trnava zZS$ Gorkého 38,30
9 "B" Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova 38,62
10 "A" Trnava SZS BESST 40,16
11 "A" Trnava zZSsMS A.Merici 40,25
12 "B" Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT 42,27
4 x 60 m 1.beh Ziacky
1 "A" Zavar ZSsMmS 35,32
2 "A" Trnava zSsMS vancurova 36,07
3 "A" Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska 37,02
4 "A" Trana Z sMS K.Mahra 37,57
5 "A" Trnava zZS Gorkého 38,30
6 "A" Trnava SZS BESST 40,16
7 "B Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT 42,27
4 x 60 m 2.beh ziacky

X
1 "A" Smolenice zSsMS 36,07
2 A" Trnava ZS J.Bottu 36,14
3 "A" Trnava ZSsMS Atomova 36,82
4 B Trnava zZSsMS vancurova 38,62
5 A" Trnava ZSsMS A.Merici 40,25



CELKOVE PORADIE druzstva :

dievcata
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. Trnava ZzSsMS Spartakovska
. Trnava ZSsMS Vvancurova
Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
. Trnava zS J.Bottu

. Trana Z sMS K.Mahra

. Trnava zS5sMS Atomova

. Smolenice ZSsMS

Zavar ZSsmS

. Trnava ZS Gorkého

. Trnava SzS BESST

. Trnava gymn J.Hol1ého

. Trnava SG J.Herdu

. Trnava zSsMS A.Merici

. Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku

. Dolna Krupa zSsMS

. Katlovce z5SMS P.U.OTivu
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Body Bod. vykonov

NUTWO A NWOOooo

. vykonov

. Trnava zZSsMS Spartakovska
. Trana zZ sMS K.Mahra

. Trnava ZSsMS Namestie SUT
. Trnava zZS J.Bottu
Smolenice zSsMS

. Trnava z5sMS Atomova

. Trnava zSsMS vancurova

. Trnava zSsMS A.Kubinu

. Trnava z5sMS A.Merici

. Trnava SZS BESST

. Trnava zS Gorkého

. Trnava zSsMS I.Krasku

. Zavar ZSsmS

. DoTna Krupa zSsMmS

. Trnava SG J.Herdu

. Katlovce zSsSMS P.U.OTivu
. Trnava gymn J.HolT1ého
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